



A LEGACY CONTINUES OVER 65 YEARS AND THREE generations later, Keller and Keller continues to work aggressively in protecting the rights of seriously injured people in Indiana and Michigan. The firm is renowned for its "family" approach to personal injury and wrongful death litigation, as well as its history of achieving successful verdicts. And founding patriarch George S. Keller not only lent his name to the firm; he paved the way for wrongful death damages with the precedent-setting Michigan Supreme Court case Wycko v. Gnodtke. With this tradition in mind, the lawyers of Keller and Keller - and their Super Lawyers, Randall Juergensen and James Keller (George's grandson) — challenge the legal landscape with intelligence, efficiency and integrity all while championing clients' rights.

PRACTICE AREAS Keller and Keller exclusively represents injured people, and pursues all cases on a contingency fee basis. With its combined experience, cutting-edge technology, and legal and support staff, the firm obtains judgments for their clients in a myriad of personal injury and wrongful death cases,

including: vehicular crashes, aviation crashes, medical malpractice and healthcare injuries, defective products, nursing home abuse, premises liability, and consumer class actions.

COMMUNITY SERVICE Keller and Keller's philosophy hasn't changed since 1936 — clients come first,

AS TRIAL LAWYERS, WE HAVE THE PRIVILEGE AND RESPONSIBILITY TO HELP PEOPLE AND MAKE A REAL DIFFERENCE.

period. This ethic lives on in Samantha Allen, the eight-year-old Indianapolis girl considered to be an honorary member of the Keller and Keller family. Samantha's life was forever changed in 2003 when she was hit by a car and suffered a catastrophic spinal cord injury. Keller and Keller has looked to her struggle as a source of inspiration, and has spearheaded the effort to purchase a home that will both accommodate Samantha's significant medical needs and create a joyful quality of life.



The ultimate goal of this endeavor, appropriately named "Samantha's House," is to establish a non-profit organization that will help other children with similar injuries and special housing needs. According to James Keller, "As trial lawyers, we have the privilege and responsibility to help people and make a real difference, but sometimes in the midst of the challenges of our profession, we lose sight of that. Thanks to Samantha, we have a constant reminder of the good we can accomplish, both inside and outside of the courtroom."

Please visit www.SamanthasHouse.org for more information.

KELLER & KELLER

2850 North Meridian, Indianapolis, IN 46208 PH: 317-926-1111 • FX: 317-926-1411